SACYR SA

SACYR SA

ISIN: ES0182870214

Overview

2024/06/21 17:30:00

Price
3.292 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

-1.35% (-0.05)

ES0182870214
SCYR

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Construction
Stock

2,513 EUR

IBEX 35

3.224 EUR (15,000)
3.36 EUR (15,000)
3.346 EUR

3.346 EUR

3.292 EUR

3.337 EUR

3.281 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/21 ==
2024/06/21 )
2024/06/14 2=
2024/06/14 ]
2024/06/11 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=64174340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0182870214&ID_NOTATION=42400130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0182870214&ID_NOTATION=42400130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d37f448fd0d01cd0af17c97c2c1a50d5a278e4b875f1cbbefe6ac9838efd134f&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1bd545609ac4e3ca8&time=1719264183&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1603d5ec9ac1b601173512b100583b305d201f64c993ac8d79426e158d51e4f&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=95d5c0847d57b5a9e&time=1719264183&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b239d038c28b78bdbfe8589112a4deabcd659d2851c6bb5f61a8536114e8c78&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bffd7c9369988aee4&time=1719264183&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=991ef459f445850a46bebba32ab80a1530db47848990aea7c22167f9e0042d86&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e1e03463f945636e0&time=1719264183&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b698a5b8a7eb166a011c9a32a4cc395e9074aadc3acecbc640950959018e0f2b&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b8e72cd634ba4c8be&time=1719264183&tool=RSC

SACYR SA

Details

2024/06/21 17:30:00

Price
3.292 EUR

Difference ©  -1.35%(-0.05)

General attributes

ISIN ES0182870214
Symbol SCYR
Exchange London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,513 EUR
(m)
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.224 EUR (15,000)
Ask (Ask size) 3.36 EUR (15,000)
Open 3.346 EUR
High 3.346 EUR
Low 3.292 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.337 EUR
VWAP 3.281 EUR

Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.51% +9.44% +55.06%
Perf (abs.) +0.14  +0.28  +1.17
Beta 0.92 1.00 1.00
Volatility 22.61 21.03 25.39
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SACYR SA
Exchange [F]

Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/21

2024/

Time

22:26

10:30

16:39

17:30

14:31

Price

3.308 EUR

3.348 EUR

3.304 EUR

3.292 EUR

3.298 EUR

3.322 EUR (0)
3.499 EUR (0)

3.298 EUR (1,084)
3.098 EUR (16,928)
3.760 EUR (2024/05/16)
2.960 EUR (2024/03/05)
3.760 EUR (2024/05/16)
2.628 EUR (2023/10/27)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 4

0.00 6

0.00 2

0.00 2

0.01 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=42400130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71136489
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7387692
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7387690

SACYR SA

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

06/21

2023/
03/31

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/21

18:36 2.72USD 0.04

19:31 3.30 EUR 0.00

08:09 3.362 EUR 0.00

17:35 3.302 EUR 5.12

965
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494127
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7387691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8407805

SACYR SA

Company profile

Company Logo

SalYr

Contact Details
SACYR SA

Calle Condesa de Venadito 7 - 28027 Madrid
Telefon: +34-91-545-50-00

Fax: +

E-mail: info@sacyr.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Manuel Manrique
Cecilia

Ana Maria Sala
Andrés

Alfonso Aguirre
Diaz-Guardamino

Aquilino Pravia
Martin

Carlos Mijangos
Gorozarri

Fernando Lozano
Sainz

Marta Gil de la Hoz

Patricia Inigo

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Luis Javier Cortés
Dominguez

Adriana Hoyos Vega

Augusto Delkader Teig

Demetrio Carceller
Arce

Elena Jiménez de
Andrade Astorqui

Elena Monreal
Alfageme

Javier Adroher Biosca

José Joaquin Guell
Ampuero

José Manuel Loureda

Mantifian
Juan Maria Aguirre
Gonzalo

Maria Jesus de Jaén

Beltran

Raimundo Baroja Rieu

Tomas Fuertes
Fernandez

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@sacyr.com
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